
Licensed products - Medical devices and Software

Software tSARE

Device and microfluidic system 

for the study of cell cultures

Connector device for 

microfluidic circuits

Microfluidic chip and device, 

procedures and associated uses

Software tQUDOSY

Graphene transistor system

Reference Indication/ Use
Analytical 
validation

Prototype 
validation

Clinical 
validation

Regulation 
process

Clinical 
utility

Licensed Research group

Refractory epilepsy

Parkinson disease

Neural disorders

R+D

Cell Therapy

Cell Therapy

Cell Therapy

Device for multiplexing
Multi-analyte 

biosensor

Bioreactor for cell culture Cell Therapy

CB06/01/1039

CB06/01/0069

CB06/01/0069

CB06/01/0069

CB06/01/1039

CB06/01/0049

CB06/01/0036

CB06/01/0049

Undisclosed

Undisclosed

CB06/01/0049

Acquisition device for 

electrophysiological signal

recording devices

Neurological 

disorders
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http://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=12187
http://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=5590
http://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=5590
http://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=5590
http://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=12187
https://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=5334
https://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=3608
https://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=5334
https://www.qubiotech.com/en/
https://www.multichannelsystems.com/
https://www.elements.community/pages/elementsworks
https://www.qubiotech.com/en/
https://beonchip.com/
https://beonchip.com/
https://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=5334
https://www.inbrain-neuroelectronics.com/
https://www.inbrain-neuroelectronics.com/
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